BUS 46 SPED / PREK AM/PM

BUS: 46 W/C AM - NHS & NMS
Vehicle: 46 W/C

TIME LOCATION

7:06 AM 215 Riverside Rd

7:17 AM 10 Cherry Heights Ter
7:20 AM 10 Beechwood Drive

7:30 AM Newtown High School
7:41 AM Newtown Middle School
7:50 AM Reed Intermediate School

BUS: 46 W/C AM - SHS and RIS and NMS
Vehicle: 46 W/C

TIME LOCATION

7:50 AM Newtown Middle School Long Loop

7:55 AM Castle Hill Rd & Possum Ridge Rd AM PREK
8:09 AM 9 Butternut Ridge

8:16 AM 83 Main St - driveway on Johnnie Cake Ln
8:20 AM 56 Schoolhouse Hill Rd

8:28 AM 118 Glen Rd

8:31 AM 16 Pine St + AM PREK

8:34 AM 16 Narragansett Trl - wheelchair

8:43 AM Sandy Hook Elementary School

8:57 AM Reed Intermediate School

9:02 AM Newtown Middle School

BUS: 46 PM - NMS and NHS then RIS/SHS
Vehicle: 46 W/C

TIME LOCATION

2:25 PM Newtown Middle School

2:36 PM Newtown High School 2:20/2:25
2:51 PM 10 Beechwood Dr

2:58 PM 10 Cherry Heights Ter

3:03 PM 215 Riverside Rd

3:18 PM Reed Intermediate School 3:32 pm

BUS: 46 PM - Reed and Sandy Hook
Vehicle: 46 W/C

TIME LOCATION

3:32 PM Reed Intermediate School

3:45 PM Sandy Hook Elementary School
4:01 PM 5 Pilgrim Ln

4:09 PM 34 Mile Hill Rd S



4:10 PM 46 Mile Hill Rd S

4:20 PM Brushy Hill Rd & Bentagrass Ln

4:29 PM 3 Holmes Farm Rd

4:32 PM 24 Aunt Park Ln

4:37 PM Merlins Ln & Old Purdy Station Rd & Purdy Station Rd
4:38 PM 8 Merlins Ln

Trip Summary by Trip



	Exec_137_9467e410

